
Katalog Postavk dražba #22180 
zacetek Tue 09/04/2024 ure 12:00
koncano Fri 03/05/2024 ure 12:00

Placilo:do 09/05/2024
Varšcina: EUR 800,00

LICITACIJE
#0: Rif: 736

EUR 67.000,00
#1: Rif: 736

EUR 3.500,00
#1: ZnaÄ•ka: Sva Srl

Rif: 736

EUR 3.500,00
#2: ZnaÄ•ka: Colgar

Model: CM303
Rif: 1023

EUR 2.000,00
#3: ZnaÄ•ka: Cmll

Model: 40.6
Rif: 1039

EUR 8.000,00
#4: ZnaÄ•ka: Cmll

Model: 20.60
Rif: 1044

EUR 8.000,00
#5: ZnaÄ•ka: Cmll

Model: Duo 40.50
Rif: 1045

EUR 30.000,00
#6: ZnaÄ•ka: Caser

Model: F 35
Rif: 1052

EUR 2.000,00
#7: ZnaÄ•ka: Grazioli

Model: Dania 250
Rif: 1055

EUR 5.000,00
#8: ZnaÄ•ka: Mossini

EUR 3.000,00

Gobid.it je registrirana znamka od:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL   Via P.O Vigliani, 19  20148
MILANO (MI) - ITALIJA  Tel: +39.02.86882269 - Faks: +39.0737.786198  www.gobid.it - info@gobid.it  CF-PI: 09441470961
printed Mon 14/07/2025 ure 14:25 page 1



Katalog Postavk dražba #22180 
zacetek Tue 09/04/2024 ure 12:00
koncano Fri 03/05/2024 ure 12:00

Placilo:do 09/05/2024
Varšcina: EUR 800,00

#9: 

EUR 3.000,00
#10: ZnaÄ•ka: Masperi

EUR 2.500,00

Gobid.it je registrirana znamka od:  GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL ---- GOBID INTERNATIONAL AUCTION GROUP SRL   Via P.O Vigliani, 19  20148
MILANO (MI) - ITALIJA  Tel: +39.02.86882269 - Faks: +39.0737.786198  www.gobid.it - info@gobid.it  CF-PI: 09441470961
printed Mon 14/07/2025 ure 14:25 page 2


